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Overview of the programme

= Diversity in funds
= Key issues to pay attention to
* Programme
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Financing mechanisms

1. (Sub) National Forest Funds
2. Conservation Trust Funds

3. Climate and REDD+ Financing
mechanisms

Management structures

1. Government run
2. NGO run
3. Management Council / BOT
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Resource Mobilization

Levies on forest products
State budget

Donor funds

Investment revenues
Tourist tax

Fund Use

= Loans or grants

= Plantation development
= SFM

= Conservation

= R&D

= Education & Awareness
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Some key issues

Fund structure

Principles & Rules on

Fund governance and
management

Eligibility and

Investment selection criteria
M&E Social & Environmental
safeqguards %%,
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Center for International Forestry Research

Day 1 - 24 October

09.00-09.45

09.45-11:00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-17.15

18.30

1 : Inauguration
2: Indonesia’s experiences with forest
financing
Coffee

3a: Malaysia, Myanmar and India (National

level)
Lunch

3b: India (State level), Vietham and Laos

Lunch

3c: Bhutan, Philippines and Vanuatu

RECEPTION DINNER ON CIFOR CAMPUS
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Day 2 - 25 October

09.00-09.15

09.15-9.45

09.45-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.00-17.00

Recap of the inputs from the first day

4: Fund Management

5: Mobilizing Innovative sources of
financing to NFFs (Group)

Group Presentation

Lunch

6: Enhancing the effectiveness of NFFs

(Group)

Group Presentation

7: Way Forward
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Publication and papers
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What do people think? Finding
optimism in tree plantations

Over the past decade, tree plantations
have expanded by about 50 million
hectares. While numerous studies have
focused on the environmental impacts of
this expansion, few have considered local
people’s perceptions. Two recent studies
from South America shed some light on
this issue.
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CIFOR advances human well-being, environmental conservation and equity by conducting research to
help shape policies and practices that affect forests in developing countries. CIFOR is a member of the
CGIAR Consortium. Our headquarters are in Bogor, Indonesia, with offices in Asia, Africa and South

America.
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